Albion Park Race 1

Distance 2138m

Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:37.30

NoHorse

2 WHISKEY BLAZE

11 MARK OF INTEGRITY

1 NONE BETTOR

12 THE MUSE

5MR MEDDLE

10 MONIVAE

3BUMPER

8 THE GUN ROCKSTAR

6 BEAU CISHLOM

7 0OHOKA SQUIRE

9 THE HARLEM HAMMER

4ROCKNROLL AMBER

RACING

QUEENSLAND

1

2

10

11

12

Plc Margin

0.0m

2.9m

3.5m

5.3m

9.1m

10.3m

10.6m

11.7m

13.5m

15.1m

16.0m

29.6m

MileRate: 1:58.40

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

2:37.30

2:37.50

2:37.54

2:37.67

2:37.93

2:38.02

2:38.04

2:38.12

2:38.24

2:38.35

2:38.42

2:39.36

LeadTime:

55.68s

55.45s

56.65s

55.28s

55.67s

56.46s

56.78s

56.87s

56.39s

55.65s

56.48s

56.54s

(1)
(2)

(1)
(1)

39.20s

27.45s

28.00s

28.14s

27.81s

27.39s

27.80s

28.54s

28.24s

27.71s

28.13s

28.22s

28.29s

First Qtr: 31.10s Second Qtr: 30.60s  Third Qtr: 28.50s Fourth Qtr: 27.90s

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

(1) Eﬁ# +10.2
(2) mﬁ +13.5

(0) 35 hw

(1) 'gﬂ# +10.3

(0) 0.9 h%ﬂﬂ(

(1) 5.4 h%ﬁ(

(0) -6.7

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 2 Distance 1660m Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 1:56.70 MileRate: 1:53.10 LeadTime:  3.50s First Qtr: 27.70s  Second Qtr: 29.00s  Third Qtr: 28.40s Fourth Qtr: 28.10s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
2 COUNTDOWN 1 0.0m 1:56.70 56.50s (0) 28.10s (0) %ﬁ 0.0
4LONG ROAD TO FAME 2 84m 1:57.29 56.78s (0) 28.35s (0) 40 h%ﬂ
11 COMPLY OR DIE 3 14.8m 1:57.74 56.46s (1) 27.96s (0) m +0.6
1CLOCKON DOC LOMBO 4 17.0m 1:57.89 57.09s (0) 28.65s (0) 8.4 hm
7THE PACMAN 5 243m 1:5841 56.72s (2) 28.65s (2) _31 h%ﬁ |

10INA GREAT PLACE 6 26.8m 1:58.58 57.74s (2) 29.49s (2) Mh -17.6
5MAIJOR KIWI 7 273m 1:58.62 58.10s (1) 29.47s (1) mh —227

9RORY MACH 8 29.2m 1:58.75 57.62s (2) 29.29s (2) w 158
31MA MORVEN LAD 9 31.4m 1:5891 56.85s (1) 28.76s (2) % (‘ _

8 RAESAWINNER 10 33.0m 1:59.02 57.90s (0) 29.46s (1) mh ~19.8
6 OUR MELS DREAM 11 92.3m 2:03.18 62.35s (1) 32.91s (1) Eﬁh ~82.9

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 3 Distance 2138m

Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:36.00

NoHorse

8JANUARY

1PATERNITY SUIT

5 OLIVER WINKLE

2 TROUBLESOME DAVE

9HARD TO HEAR

4 GOODTIME STRIDE

10HOT ROD HEAVEN

6 STITCHED UP

110OUR CHITTYBANGBANG

7DOOLITTLE DANDY

3NOVAK

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Plc Margin
1 0.0m
2 14m
3  2.0m
4 22m
5 41m
6 6.2m
7 7.0m
8 82m
9 88m

10 11.3m

11 18.0m

MileRate: 1:57.40

LeadTime:

37.40s

First Qtr: 31.10s

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

2:36.00

2:36.10

2:36.15

2:36.16

2:36.30

2:36.45

2:36.51

2:36.60

2:36.64

2:36.82

2:37.31

57.53s

57.95s

57.66s

58.36s

58.13s

57.15s

57.69s

57.78s

57.65s

57.65s

59.51s

(0)
(0)

(1)

28.42s

28.85s

29.16s

29.26s

29.09s

28.77s

28.91s

28.68s

29.26s

28.86s

30.41s

(0)
(0)
(2)
(0)
(1)
(2)
(1)
(0)
(2)
(1)
(1)

Second Qtr: 29.30s

Third Qtr: 29.10s Fourth Qtr: 29.10s

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

-18.0 h%ﬁ(

{/BRED

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 4 Distance 1660m

Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:00.70

NoHorse

7JUSTALITTLE TORQUE

6 SMOOTH SAILOR

9 MY SECRET TORQUE

12 TRES VITE

4WRITEABOUTCHELSEA

11 ARGO BART

10RUHTREBO

1SLIPPERY JADE

3MAMMALS MAGIC

2 FRANKS FORTUNE

8 DEADLY ROCKER

5 ALWAYS AT NIGHT

RACING

QUEENSLAND

Plc Margin
1 0.0m
2  2.6bm
3 33m
4 5.0m
5 55m
6 7.4m
7 7.6m
8 89m
9 93m

10 12.7m

11 18.4m

12 22.5m

MileRate: 1:57.00

LeadTime:

3.50s

First Qtr: 27.60s Second Qtr: 31.10s  Third Qtr: 29.60s Fourth Qtr: 28.90s

Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W)

2:00.70

2:00.89

2:00.94

2:01.06

2:01.10

2:01.23

2:01.25

2:01.34

2:01.37

2:01.62

2:02.03

2:02.33

56.38s

56.94s

57.48s

57.45s

58.55s

57.30s

57.43s

59.15s

58.61s

58.71s

58.70s

59.22s

()
(0)

(0)
(1)

28.12s

27.56s

28.47s

29.13s

28.92s

29.00s

28.41s

29.51s

29.57s

29.05s

28.86s

30.18s

(2)
(2)
(1)
(2)
(0)
(2)
(1)
(0)

Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

g o e
el o
%ﬁ(ﬁ +13.9
%ﬂ# +14.4

Trots Sectionals
Powered by

www. pjdata.com.au
Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations

about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 5 Distance 2138m Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:39.80 MileRate: 2:00.30 LeadTime: 37.80s First Qtr: 31.30s Second Qtr: 31.20s  Third Qtr: 29.70s Fourth Qtr: 29.80s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

6 ASHLEYS ANGEL 1 0.0m 2:39.80 57.45s (2) 28.79s (2) Mﬁ

5JUST SAY GO 2 3.2m 2:40.04 59.74s (0) 30.04s (0) -3.2 hm

12 VILLAGE CRUISER 3 52m 2:40.19 5837s (0) 28.55s (1) mq +15.2
7 THE CARINGBAH KID 4 6.6m 2:40.29 5832s (2) 29.62s (2) %ﬂ# +15.8
10 CALL ME YOURS 5 80m 2:40.40 58.40s (1) 29.07s (2) m# +14.8

4 BROADWATER 6 85m 2:40.43 59.83s (1) 30.15s (1) 45 hgﬁ(

8 REAL KNUCKY 7 8.7m 2:40.45 59.34s (0) 29.49s (0) m# 21
3WANDERING ALLNIGHT 8 10.2m 2:40.56 59.62s (1) 29.96s (1) 16 h%ﬁ(

9 MONUMENTAL 9 11.0m 2:40.62 58.96s (1) 29.34s (1) %ﬂq 472
1RAYONG PRINCESS 10 11.4m 2:40.65 59.89s (0) 30.05s (0) 52 hm
2GLASSCUTTERSPIRIT 11 13.2m 2:40.78 59.49s (1) 29.83s (1) %ﬁh 102

11 REGAL NIGHTSHADE 12 26.7m 2:41.79 60.33s (0) 30.51s (0) %ﬁh 111

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 6 Distance 1660m Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:00.90 MileRate: 1:57.20 LeadTime: 3.40s First Qtr: 28.20s Second Qtr: 30.60s  Third Qtr: 29.40s Fourth Qtr: 29.30s

NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

1 TOMEARA 1 0.0m 2:00.90 5836s (0) 28.99s (0) m‘ +4.6
9 DUKE JUJON 2 55m 2:01.30 58.15s (1) 29.19s (2) %ﬂ# 475

5HELL BENT 3 6.9m 2:01.41 59.21s (0) 29.81s (0) 6.9 hm

4EVELYN JAY 4  93m 2:01.58 58.08s (1) 29.06s (2) wq +8.5

8 SMILING ARMADA 5 9.6m 2:01.60 58.73s (0) 29.37s (0) 04 h%sﬁ

7 LISAS LAWYER 6 10.2m 2:01.65 5842s (0) 29.05s (0) %ﬁ# 138

6 LIVING GRAND 7 10.6m 2:01.68 57.82s (1) 28.92s (1) m# +12.0
2SOLDIER OF FORTUNE 8 13.8m 2:01.91 59.10s (1) 29.75s (1) 54 h"%ﬁ
3DAPPER 9 292m 2:03.04 6053s (1) 3119 (1) & (‘ _

GJ.QR 25.0

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
www. pjdata.com.au

RACING
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 7 Distance 1660m Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:01.10 MileRate: 1:57.40 LeadTime: 3.60s First Qtr: 28.50s Second Qtr: 30.60s  Third Qtr: 29.30s Fourth Qtr: 29.10s

NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

9 ADRIFT 1 0.0m 2:01.10 58.05s (0) 28.77s (0) %ag(# +4.8
10 NAUGHTYINHEAVEN 2 5.8m 2:01.52 57.86s (0) 28.84s (0) %’ﬁ(ﬂ 174
1ARK TEAMO 3 6.4m 2:01.57 58.87s (0) 29.57s (0) 64 hw

11 FASTESTGIRLINTOWN 4 7.4m 2:01.64 58.21s (2) 29.42s (2) %ﬁ(d +2.6

3BLUES TERROR 5 84m 2:01.71 57.85s (2) 29.10s (2) %ﬁ(‘q 176
8 DIAMANTINA DEVIL 6 8.8m 2:01.74 57.70s (0) 28.75s (0) %ﬁ# 196
2 MACH TORQUE 7  9.4m 2:01.78 57.64s (1) 28.62s (2) %ﬁ# +104

4MICKS MEMORY 8 15.0m 2:02.19 57.89s (2) 29.32s (1) 59&('# +7.0
7 MEANT TO BE ME 9 18.8m 2:02.47 59.63s (1) 30.23s (1) _16'8h%ﬁ

5 MAJOR TRALEE 10 31.6m 2:03.40 5855s (1) 29.54s (2) hm

6 PATCHWORK JET 11 101.9m 2:08.51 65.05s (1) 34.45s (1) %ﬁh 911

Trots Sectionals

Powered by
RACING www. pjdata.com.au
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.


www.pjdata.com.au

Albion Park Race 8 Distance 2138m Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:36.70 MileRate: 1:57.90 LeadTime: 39.40s First Qtr: 29.60s Second Qtr: 30.30s  Third Qtr: 28.70s Fourth Qtr: 28.70s
NoHorse Plc Margin Time 800Time (W) 400 Time (W) Finish Position and metres gained from 800m

1MY MASTERCRAFTSMA 1 0.0m 2:36.70 57.07s (0) 28.18s (0) mﬁ +4.6

3 CHAPTER ONE 2  1.1m 2:36.78 57.48s (0) 28.58s (0) _ L

1.1 Gdﬁ

50UR WALL STREETWOL 3 1.4m 2:36.80 57.39s (1) 28.80s (1) %3&( +0.2

6 ALWAYS MY MATE 4 55m 2:37.09 57.35s (1) 28.69s (1) %ﬁ# +0.7

2KURAHAUPO GAMBLER 5 10.9m 2:37.48 57.18s (0) 28.58s (1) %ﬁ# +31

/ - Trots Sectionals
‘j Powered by
RACING www. pjdata.com.au
GQUEENSLAND Home of PJ Trots Analyser

The Racing Queensland Board (trading as Racing Queensland) and provider are not responsible for the completeness or accuracy of any of the information contained herein, and makes no representations
about its suitability for any purpose.



www.pjdata.com.au

