Albion Park Race 1 Distance 2138m

Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:37.30	MileR	ate: 1:58	3.40	LeadTir	ne:	39.20s	First Qtr: 31.10s	Second Qtr: 30.60s	Third Qtr: 28.50s	Fourth Qtr: 27.90s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)	Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
2 WHISKEY BLAZE	1	0.0m	2:37.30	55.68s	(1)	27.45s	(1)			+10.2
11 MARK OF INTEGRITY	2	2.9m	2:37.50	55.45s	(2)	28.00s	(2)		Le C	+13.5
1 NONE BETTOR	3	3.5m	2:37.54	56.65s	(0)	28.14s	(0)		-3.5	••
12 THE MUSE	4	5.3m	2:37.67	55.28s	(2)	27.81s	(2)		F	+15.9
5 MR MEDDLE	5	9.1m	2:37.93	55.67s	(1)	27.39s	(1)		100 m	+10.3
10 MONIVAE	6	10.3m	2:38.02	56.46s	(0)	27.80s	(0)	-0.9	-	
3 BUMPER	7	10.6m	2:38.04	56.78s	(1)	28.54s	(1)	-5.4	- FR	
8 THE GUN ROCKSTAR	8	11.7m	2:38.12	56.87s	(0)	28.24s	(0)	-6.7	ST.	
6 BEAU CISHLOM	9	13.5m	2:38.24	56.39s	(0)	27.71s	(0)	5	+0.1	
7 OHOKA SQUIRE	10	15.1m	2:38.35	55.65s	(2)	28.13s	(2)	ST.	+10.7	
9 THE HARLEM HAMMER	R 11	16.0m	2:38.42	56.48s	(1)	28.22s	(1)	-1.2	, P	
4 ROCKNROLL AMBER	12	29.6m	2:39.36	56.54s	(1)	28.29s	(1)			





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 2 Distance 1660m

/				anoo		••••					11144	
Gross Time: 1:56.70	MileR	ate: 1:53	.10	LeadTin	ne:	3.50s	First Q	tr: 27.70s)	Second Qtr	: 29.00s	Third Qtr: 28.40s	Fourth Qtr: 28.10s
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)			Finish I	Position and metres	gained from 800m
2 COUNTDOWN	1	0.0m	1:56.70	56.50s	(0)	28.10s	(0)					0.0
4 LONG ROAD TO FAME	2	8.4m	1:57.29	56.78s	(0)	28.35s	(0)			-4	.0 ⊨ 🧺	
11 COMPLY OR DIE	3	14.8m	1:57.74	56.46s	(1)	27.96s	(0)			S.T.	+0.6	
1 CLOCKON DOC LOMBO	4	17.0m	1:57.89	57.09s	(0)	28.65s	(0)	_	-8.4	7	T	
7 THE PACMAN	5	24.3m	1:58.41	56.72s	(2)	28.65s	(2) _	-3.1	ৰ 📜			
10 INA GREAT PLACE	6	26.8m	1:58.58	57.74s	(2)	29.49s	(2)	579		-17.6		
5 MAJOR KIWI	7	27.3m	1:58.62	58.10s	(1)	29.47s	(1)	ST.		-22.7		
9 RORY MACH	8	29.2m	1:58.75	57.62s	(2)	29.29s	(2)	FR	-19	5.8		
3 IMA MORVEN LAD	9	31.4m	1:58.91	56.85s	(1)	28.76s	(2)	FR.	-5.0			
8 RAESAWINNER	10	33.0m	1:59.02	57.90s	(0)	29.46s	(1)	ST.		-19.8		
6 OUR MELS DREAM	11	92.3m	2:03.18	62.35s	(1)	32.91s	(1)	579	`	-82	2.9	





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 3 Distance 2138m

Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:36.00	MileRate: 1:57.40		LeadTime:		37.40s	First Qtr: 31.10	Second Qtr: 29.30s	Third Qtr: 29.10s	Fourth Qtr: 29.10s	
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)	Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
8 JANUARY	1	0.0m	2:36.00	57.53s	(0)	28.42s	(0)			+9.2
1 PATERNITY SUIT	2	1.4m	2:36.10	57.95s	(0)	28.85s	(0)			+3.4
5 OLIVER WINKLE	3	2.0m	2:36.15	57.66s	(1)	29.16s	(2)			+7.4
2 TROUBLESOME DAVE	4	2.2m	2:36.16	58.36s	(0)	29.26s	(0)		-2.2	ST.
9 HARD TO HEAR	5	4.1m	2:36.30	58.13s	(1)	29.09s	(1)		5	+0.9
4 GOODTIME STRIDE	6	6.2m	2:36.45	57.15s	(2)	28.77s	(2)		575	+14.4
10 HOT ROD HEAVEN	7	7.0m	2:36.51	57.69s	(1)	28.91s	(1)		57.	+7.0
6 STITCHED UP	8	8.2m	2:36.60	57.78s	(0)	28.68s	(0)		5	+5.8
11 OUR CHITTYBANGBANG	G 9	8.8m	2:36.64	57.65s	(2)	29.26s	(2)		5. C	+7.6
7 DOOLITTLE DANDY	10	11.3m	2:36.82	57.65s	(0)	28.86s	(1)		+7.5	
3 NOVAK	11	18.0m	2:37.31	59.51s	(1)	30.41s	(1) -18.0			





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 4 Distance 1660m

Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:00.70	MileRate: 1:57.00		LeadTime:	3.50s	First Qtr: 27.60s	Second Qtr: 31.10s	Third Qtr: 29.60s	Fourth Qtr: 28.90s	
NoHorse	Plc Ma	argin Time	800Time (W)	400 Time	(W)	Finish I	Position and metres	gained from 800m	
7 JUSTALITTLE TORQUE	1 (0.0m 2:00.70	56.38s (2)	28.12s	(2)			+29.0	
6 SMOOTH SAILOR	2 2	2.6m 2:00.89	56.94s (0)	27.56s	(2)			Fee +21.4	
9 MY SECRET TORQUE	3 3	3.3m 2:00.94	57.48s (1)	28.47s	(1)		est and a second s	+13.9	
12 TRES VITE	4 5	5.0m 2:01.06	57.45s (2)	29.13s	(2)		S.	+14.4	
4 WRITEABOUTCHELSEA	5 5	5.5m 2:01.10	58.55s (0)	28.92s	(0)		-0.7		
11 ARGO BART	6	7.4m 2:01.23	57.30s (2)	29.00s	(2)		5. C	+16.4	
10 RUHTREBO	7	7.6m 2:01.25	57.43s (1)	28.41s	(1)		॑	+14.6	
1 SLIPPERY JADE	8 8	8.9m 2:01.34	59.15s (0)	29.51s	(0)	-8.9		r	
3 MAMMALS MAGIC	9 9	9.3m 2:01.37	58.61s (1)	29.57s	(1)	-1.5	- FR		
2 FRANKS FORTUNE	10 12	2.7m 2:01.62	58.71s (0)	29.05s	(0)	-2.9	F.		
8 DEADLY ROCKER	11 18	8.4m 2:02.03	58.70s (0)	28.86s	(1)	-2.8			
5 ALWAYS AT NIGHT	12 22	2.5m 2:02.33	59.22s (1)	30.18s	(1) _9.9	ST.			





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 5 Distance 2138m

Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:39.80	MileRate: 2:00.30		LeadTime:		37.80s	First Qtr: 3	31.30s	Second Qtr: 3	31.20s	Third Qtr: 29.70s	Fourth Qtr: 29.80s	
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)			Finish F	Position and metres	gained from 800m
6 ASHLEYS ANGEL	1	0.0m	2:39.80	57.45s	(2)	28.79s	(2)					+27.6
5 JUST SAY GO	2	3.2m	2:40.04	59.74s	(0)	30.04s	(0)				-3.2	FT.
12 VILLAGE CRUISER	3	5.2m	2:40.19	58.37s	(0)	28.55s	(1)				1	+15.2
7 THE CARINGBAH KID	4	6.6m	2:40.29	58.32s	(2)	29.62s	(2)				ST.	+15.8
10 CALL ME YOURS	5	8.0m	2:40.40	58.40s	(1)	29.07s	(2)					+14.8
4 BROADWATER	6	8.5m	2:40.43	59.83s	(1)	30.15s	(1)			-4.	5	•
8 REAL KNUCKY	7	8.7m	2:40.45	59.34s	(0)	29.49s	(0)				+2	.1
3 WANDERING ALLNIGHT	т 8	10.2m	2:40.56	59.62s	(1)	29.96s	(1)			-1.6	- APR	
9 MONUMENTAL	9	11.0m	2:40.62	58.96s	(1)	29.34s	(1)				+7.2	
1 RAYONG PRINCESS	10	11.4m	2:40.65	59.89s	(0)	30.05s	(0)		-5	5.2		
2 GLASSCUTTERSPIRIT	11	13.2m	2:40.78	59.49s	(1)	29.83s	(1)				+0.2	
11 REGAL NIGHTSHADE	12	26.7m	2:41.79	60.33s	(0)	30.51s	(0)	M.	-11.1	Θ,		





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 6 Distance 1660m

Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:00.90	MileRate: 1:57.20	LeadTime: 3.40	First Qtr: 28.20s	Second Qtr: 30.60s Third Qtr: 29.40s Fourth Qtr: 29.30s
NoHorse	Plc Margin Tin	e 800Time (W) 400 Ti	ime (W)	Finish Position and metres gained from 800m
1 TOMEARA	1 0.0m 2:00	90 58.36s (0) 28.9	99s (0)	***** *******************************
9 DUKE JUJON	2 5.5m 2:01	30 58.15s (1) 29.1	L9s (2)	+7.5
5 HELL BENT	3 6.9m 2:01	41 59.21s (0) 29.8	31s (O)	-6.9
4 EVELYN JAY	4 9.3m 2:01	58 58.08s (1) 29.0	06s (2)	+8.5
8 SMILING ARMADA	5 9.6m 2:01	60 58.73s (0) 29.3	37s (0)	-0.4
7 LISAS LAWYER	6 10.2m 2:01	65 58.42s (0) 29.0	05s (0)	+3.8
6 LIVING GRAND	7 10.6m 2:01	68 57.82s (1) 28.9	92s (1)	+12.0
2 SOLDIER OF FORTUNE	8 13.8m 2:01	91 59.10s (1) 29.7	75s (1)	-5.4
3 DAPPER	9 29.2m 2:03	04 60.53s (1) 31.1	19s (1)	-25.0





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 7 Distance 1660m

Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:01.10	MileRate: 1:57.40		LeadTime:		3.60s	First Qtr: 28.50s	Second Qtr: 30.60s	Third Qtr: 29.30s	Fourth Qtr: 29.10s	
NoHorse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)	Finish	Position and metres	gained from 800m
9 ADRIFT	1	0.0m	2:01.10	58.05s	(0)	28.77s	(0)			+4.8
10 NAUGHTYINHEAVEN	2	5.8m	2:01.52	57.86s	(0)	28.84s	(0)		5A.	+7.4
1 ARK TEAMO	3	6.4m	2:01.57	58.87s	(0)	29.57s	(0)		-6.4	r
11 FASTESTGIRLINTOWN	4	7.4m	2:01.64	58.21s	(2)	29.42s	(2)		5AT	+2.6
3 BLUES TERROR	5	8.4m	2:01.71	57.85s	(2)	29.10s	(2)		100 - 100 -	+7.6
8 DIAMANTINA DEVIL	6	8.8m	2:01.74	57.70s	(0)	28.75s	(0)		579 -	+9.6
2 MACH TORQUE	7	9.4m	2:01.78	57.64s	(1)	28.62s	(2)		F	+10.4
4 MICKS MEMORY	8	15.0m	2:02.19	57.89s	(2)	29.32s	(1)	ST.	+7.0	
7 MEANT TO BE ME	9	18.8m	2:02.47	59.63s	(1)	30.23s	(1) -16.8			
5 MAJOR TRALEE	10	31.6m	2:03.40	58.55s	(1)	29.54s	(2)			
6 PATCHWORK JET	11	101.9m	2:08.51	65.05s	(1)	34.45s	(1)	-9	1.1	





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

Albion Park Race 8 Distance 2138m

Friday, 13 July 2018

Gross Time: 2:36.70	MileRate: 1:57.90		LeadTime:		39.40s	First Qtr:	29.60s	Second Qtr: 30.30s	Third Qtr: 28.70s	Fourth Qtr: 28.70s	
No Horse	Plc	Margin	Time	800Time	(W)	400 Time	(W)		Finish	Position and metres g	ained from 800m
1 MY MASTERCRAFTSMA	. 1	0.0m	2:36.70	57.07s	(0)	28.18s	(0)				+4.6
3 CHAPTER ONE	2	1.1m	2:36.78	57.48s	(0)	28.58s	(0)			-1.1	See C
5 OUR WALL STREET WO	L 3	1.4m	2:36.80	57.39s	(1)	28.80s	(1)			ſ	+0.2
6 ALWAYS MY MATE	4	5.5m	2:37.09	57.35s	(1)	28.69s	(1)			579	+0.7
2 KURAHAUPO GAMBLEF	8 5	10.9m	2:37.48	57.18s	(0)	28.58s	(1)			+3.1	1





Trots Sectionals Powered by www.pjdata.com.au Home of PJ Trots Analyser

